
Featured Producer

APRIL,  2018

(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Bronx,  NY
Hors D’oeuvres & Puff  Pastry Dough.

DUFOUR

About Dufour
When it opened for business in the 80’s, Dufour was one of the only women owned and operated 

companies in the food industry. They’ve been a Bronx, New York fixture since 2007 and have a staff 

of very loyal, long-time employees. Dufour makes all their hors d’oeuvres by hand in small batch-

es using only natural ingredients. In addition to their extensive line of savory finger foods, their 

award-winning Puff Pastry Sheets and Pate Brisee, Pate Sucree and Blue Corn Tart Shells are also 

available through Baldor.			 



(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Dufour!

baldorfood.com/farms/dufour

Featured Items

DU10135

DU10302

DU10305

DU10357

DU10401

DU10403

DU10404

DU10462

DU10481

DU25100

DU25102

DU25103

DU25104

DU25250

DU25400

DU25401

DU30101

DU30127

70 CT

50 CT

100 CT

100 CT

150 CT

150 CT

100 CT

100 CT

70 CT

228 CT

112 CT

120 CT

80 CT

228 CT

228 CT

112 CT 

12 CT 

12 CT 

Smoked Swiss Bacon Quiches

Fresh Apple Chutney & Brie

Mushroom Truffle  Risotto

Three Cheese Mini  Pizzas

Black Olive Two Cheese Cocktail  Straws

Roasted Garlic  & Fennel  Sticks

Herb Cheese Straws

Venison Well ington

Savory Artichoke Cheesecakes

1 .5"  Traditional  Pâté Brisee Tartshells

3"  Traditional  Pâté Brisee Tartshells

4"  Traditional  Pâté Brisee Tartshells

5"  Pâté Brisee Tartshells

1 .5"  Blue Corn Tartshells

1 .5"  Pâté Sucree Tartshells

3"  Pâté Sucree Tartshells

11 "  x  16"  x  1/8"  Pâté Brisee Sheets

11"  x  16"  x  1/8"  Al l  Butter  Puff  Pastry

DU10135 DU10305 DU10401 DU10481


