



## DUFOUR

Bronx, NY

Hors D'oeuvres & Puff Pastry Dough.

## About Dufour

When it opened for business in the 80's, Dufour was one of the only women owned and operated companies in the food industry. They've been a Bronx, New York fixture since 2007 and have a staff of very loyal, long-time employees. Dufour makes all their hors d'oeuvres by hand in small batches using only natural ingredients. In addition to their extensive line of savory finger foods, their award-winning Puff Pastry Sheets and Pate Brisee, Pate Sucree and Blue Corn Tart Shells are also available through Baldor.



## Featured Items









DU10135 DU10305 DU10401 DU10481

DU10135	Smoked Swiss Bacon Quiches	70 CT
DU10302	Fresh Apple Chutney & Brie	50 CT
DU10305	Mushroom Truffle Risotto	100 CT
DU10357	Three Cheese Mini Pizzas	100 CT
DU10401	Black Olive Two Cheese Cocktail Straws	150 CT
DU10403	Roasted Garlic & Fennel Sticks	150 CT
DU10404	Herb Cheese Straws	100 CT
DU10462	Venison Wellington	100 CT
DU10481	Savory Artichoke Cheesecakes	70 CT
DU25100	1.5" Traditional Pâté Brisee Tartshells	228 CT
DU25102	3" Traditional Pâté Brisee Tartshells	112 CT
DU25103	4" Traditional Pâté Brisee Tartshells	120 CT
DU25104	5" Pâté Brisee Tartshells	80 CT
DU25250	1.5" Blue Corn Tartshells	228 CT
DU25400	1.5" Pâté Sucree Tartshells	228 CT
DU25401	3" Pâté Sucree Tartshells	112 CT
DU30101	11" x 16" x 1/8" Pâté Brisee Sheets	12 CT
DU30127	11" x 16" x 1/8" All Butter Puff Pastry	12 CT

## WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Dufour! baldorfood.com/farms/dufour